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Contact Us

For any enquiries, please send to our public mailbox: taxenquiry@kpmg.com or contact our partners/directors
in each China/HK offices.

Khoonming Ho

Head of Tax,

KPMG Asia Pacific

Tel. +86 (10) 8508 7082
khoonming.ho@kpmg.com

Lewis Lu

Head of Tax,

KPMG China

Tel. +86 (21) 2212 3421
lewis.lu@kpmg.com
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Vincent Pang

Tel. +86 (632) 8907 1728
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Eric Zhou
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John Wang
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john.wang@kpmg.com

Guangzhou

Lilly Li

Tel. +86 (20) 3813 8999
lilly.li@kpmg.com

Fuzhou/Xiamen
Maria Mei

Tel. +86 (592) 2150 807
maria.mei@kpmg.com

Shenzhen

Eileen Sun

Tel. +86 (755) 2547 1188
eileen.gh.sun@kpmg.com

Hong Kong

Karmen Yeung

Tel. +852 2143 8753
karmen.yeung@kpmg.com
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Vincent Pang

Head of Tax,
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vincent.pang@kpmg.com

Cheng Chi
Tel. +86 (10) 8508 7606
cheng.chi@kpmg.com

Conrad TURLEY
Tel. +86 (10) 8508 7513
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Milano Fang
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Tony Feng
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Flora Fan
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flora.fan@kpmg.com
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John Gu
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rachel.guan@kpmg.com
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LiLi
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li.li@kpmg.com

Lisa Li
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Thomas Li
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thomas.li@kpmg.com

Larry Li
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Joseph Tam
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Joyce Tan
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joyce.tan@kpmg.com

Cynthia Xie
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Christopher Xing
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christopher.xing@kpmg.com

Irene Yan
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Sheila Zhang
Tel: +86 (10) 8508 7507
sheila.zhang@kpmg.com

Tiansheng Zhang
Tel. +86 (10) 8508 7526
tiansheng.zhang@kpmg.com

Tracy Zhang
Tel. +86 (10) 8508 7509
tracy.h.zhang@kpmg.com

Eric Zhou
Tel. +86 (10) 8508 7610
ec.zhou@kpmg.com

Vivian Zhou
Tel. +86 (10) 8508 3360
v.zhou@kpmg.com

Central China

Anthony Chau
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The information contained herein is of a general nature and is not intended to address the circumstances of any particular individual or entity. Although we endeavour to provide accurate and
timely information, there can be no guarantee that such information is accurate as of the date it is received or that it will continue to be accurate in the future. No one should act on such
information without appropriate professional advice after a thorough examination of the particular situation.
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